
City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Refuse Truck  
Procurment Specialist: Rony Mammoo 

Specification Number: 114608 

Conference Date/Time:   August 26, 2013 @ 1:00 p.m., Central Time 
Conference Location: Bid & Bond Room 301, City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St.  
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax 
Number Email 

Heil Environmental Craig Thomas 1771 Smizer Mill Rd 
Fenton, MO 63026 

314-422-2278  Cthomas@heil.com 

Heil Environmental Johnny M. Moses 106 45th St. NE 
Fort Payne, AL 35967 

256-845-8370  jmoses@heil.com 
 

2FM Kimberlei Aaron 30 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL  

312-744-6646   Kimberlei.aaron@cityofchicago.org 

AutoCar Truck Graig Teune 9158 Calumet Ave. 
Saint John, IN 46373 

765-545-0539 219-365-8716 cteune@autotruckgroup.com 

McNeilus Troy J. Herman 8997 Lesaint Drive 
Fairfield, OH 45014 

614-519-9616 937-885-4821 therman@mcneilusco.com 

McNeilus Jeremy Harmon 524 East Highway St. 
Dodge Center, MN 55927 

507-993-7943 507-374-6394 jharmon@mcneilusco.com 

JX Peterbilt Jerry Eckel 4260 Linden Road 
Rockford, IL 61109 

815-703-5286 815-873-1679 jeckel@jxe.com 

JX Peterbilt John Bidochka 535 E South Frontage Road 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

708-712-3001 630-972-2721 jbidochka@jxe.com 

RNOW Jeff Shesler 8636R W. National Ave. 
West Allis, WI 53227 

414-331-9850 414-543-9797 Jeff.shesler@rnow-inc.com 

Diamondback Products Eric Surratt 40 West 12th Ave. 
Lexington, NC 27292 

336-236-9800 336-236-9804 eric@diamondbackproducts.com 

Scranton Mfg. Co. Inc. Scott Rupiper 101 State St.  
Scranton, IA 51462 

712-830-0407 712-652-3399 Srupiper@newwaytrucks.com 

Rantoul Truck Sales Steve Combest  892 Champaign  
Rantoul, IL 61866 

217-893-4158 217-893-1473 
 

Scombest@rantoultrucksales.com 

Pyramid Equipment, Inc. Greg Dadlow 211 S Prairie St.  
Rolling Prairie, IN 46371 

574-876-0638 219-778-2592 Gdad4@comcast.net 

Perkins Manufacturing 
Co. 

Josh Iser 737 Oakridge Dr. 815-715-7124  Jiser@perkinsmfg.com 
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Standard Equipment Co. Jerry Donlon 2033 W. Walnut 
Chicago, IL 60612 

312-706-9686  JDonlon@standardequipment.com 

Standard Equipment Co. Tom Markel 2033 W. Walnut 
Chicago, IL 60612 

312-208-6376  TMarkel@standardequipment.com 

RG Smith Equipment Co. Bruce Hedrich 622 East Northwest Highway 
Des Plaines, IL 60016 

847-774-2201 847-803-1456 Bruce.rgs@sbcglobal.net 

DPS Rony Mammoo 121 N. Lasalle Street, Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1238  rony.mammoo@cityofchicago.org 

 


